ABB standard drives
ACH550 for HVAC applications
0.75 to 355 kW
Low voltage AC drives
2   ABB standard drives | ACH550 for HVAC applications
Peace of mind as standard
Ambient temperature up to
50 °C in 24/7/365.

A
Frame
size
Type designation
(order code)
UN =  380 to 480 V (380, 400, 415, 440, 460, 480 V)
HVAC control panel and EMC filter are included.
0.75 2.4 R1 ACH550-01-02A4-4 1)
1.1 3.3 R1 ACH550-01-03A3-4 1)
1.5 4.1 R1 ACH550-01-04A1-4 1)
2.2 5.4 R1 ACH550-01-05A4-4 1)
3 6.9 R1 ACH550-01-06A9-4 1)
4 8.8 R1 ACH550-01-08A8-4 1)
5.5 11.9 R1 ACH550-01-012A-4 1)
7.5 15.4 R2 ACH550-01-015A-4 1)
11 23 R2 ACH550-01-023A-4 1)
15 31 R3 ACH550-01-031A-4 1)
18.5 38 R3 ACH550-01-038A-4 1)
22 45 R3 ACH550-01-045A-4 1)
30 59 R4 ACH550-01-059A-4 1)
37 72 R4 ACH550-01-072A-4 1)
45 87 R4 ACH550-01-087A-4 1)
55 125 R5 ACH550-01-125A-4 1)
75 157 R6 ACH550-01-157A-4 1)
90 180 R6 ACH550-01-180A-4 1)
110 205 R6 ACH550-01-195A-4 1)
132 246 R6* ACH550-01-246A-4 1)
160 290 R6* ACH550-01-290A-4 1)
200 368 R8 ACH550-02-368A-4
250 486 R8 ACH550-02-486A-4
280 526 R8 ACH550-02-526A-4
315 602 R8 ACH550-02-602A-4
355 645 R8 ACH550-02-645A-4
Dimensions
Wall mounted units
Frame
size
Dimensions and weights
IP21 / UL type 1 IP54 / UL type 12
H1
mm
H2
mm
W
mm
D
mm
Weight
kg
H
mm
W
mm
D
mm
Weight
kg
R1 369 330 125 212 6,5 449 213 234 8.2
R2 469 430 125 222 9 549 213 245 11.2
R3 583 490 203 231 16 611 257 253 18.5
R4 689 596 203 262 24 742 257 284 26.5
R5 739 602 265 286 34 776 369 309 38.5
R6 880 700 302 400 69 924 410 423 80
R6* 986 700 302 400 73 1119 410 423 84
Free standing units